GUAIBA

OOONEO0677

Pedigree
CFM JUNCAO
CFM MAGNIFICO -I:
SFO11999
ESPECIAL TUL
CFM BACKUP
023008 TUL -I:
116705TUL
65009 FM
516713 FM
30808 FM
Ultrassom
PESO (kg) | AOL AOL/100kg
1006 127.92 12.72
Medidas
LG
65
AP
153
P &
CE
42

Informacoes Gerais

Nome
GUAIBA FM

Série/RGD

CEIP
61816FM

Nasc
07/08/2016

PROP
AGROPECUARIA MARAGOGIPE LTDA

RATIO MARM EGS EGS/100kg PICANHA
0.61 3.19 8.54 0.85 11.3
CG
74 PT
A‘ 230
cc

172

151
Peso (kg): 1001

GENEX-



O00ONE00677 - GUAIBA

ALIANCA - agosto 2022

PROGENIE
REB DESM
NF DESM

AC DESM (%)
REB SOBR
NF SOBR

AC SOBR (%)

INDICES

IND DESM TOP 1%
IND FINAL TOP 12%
PRODUGAO

PN TOP 40%
D160 TOP 30%
GND TOP 34%
D400 TOP 3%
GNS TOP 10%
PE/I TOP 68%
y 4

:DE/IP TOP 98%
MORFOLOGICAS

C DESM TOP 29%
P DESM TOP 1%
M DESM TOP 1%
U DESM TOP 18%
C SOBR TOP 9%
P SOBR TOP 1%
M SOBR TOP 1%
U SOBR TOP 91%
Y 4

102

91

68
90

DEP
11,37

11,83

DEP
0,12
3,09
0,96
51,69
6,71
-0,14

-0,40

DEP
0,07

0,51
0,37
0,14
0,20
0,71
0,65

-0,20

MATERNAL DEP
IPP TOP 38%  -1,59
HMAT TOP 556%  -0,15
# TOP 2% 10,55

GENEX



O00ONE00677 - GUAIBA

DELTAGEN - agosto 2022

PROGENIE
NF240
NR240
NF450

NR450

iNDICE
IND DESM

IND FINAL

PRODUGAO
PN

D160
GND
D240
GDS
D400
GNS
PE/I
PE/IP
ALT
FRAME
CRAC
PV

ALTV

TOP 9%

TOP 1%

TOP 45%
TOP 27%
TOP 26%
TOP 2%
TOP 0.9%
TOP 3%
TOP 8%
TOP 70%
TOP 99%
TOP 99%
TOP 55%
TOP 0.6%

TOP 43%

DEP
15,08

20,27

DEP
-0,07

3,74
1,52
50,77
5,92
54,51
7,45
-0,15
-0,42
-1,21
-0,02

0,16

102

68

AC (%)
92

86

AC (%)
93
93
93
90
90
90
90
85
85
90
96
90

54

MATERNAL

RMAT

HMAT
A
IPP
A
PP18

DURG

CARCACA
AOL

EGS
EP8

GIM

MORFOLOGICAS

CD
PD
MD
ubD
CS
PS
MS

Us
¥ £

TOP 8%
TOP 57%
TOP 53%
TOP 43%

TOP 33%

TOP 19%
TOP 0.2%
TOP 0.8%
TOP 25%
TOP 4%
TOP 0.2%

TOP 92%

DEP
11,82

-0,25
0,32
0,02

-0,45

DEP

DEP
0,12
0,54
0,40
0,11

0,26
0,69
0,63

-0,21

AC (%)
46
42
54
54

92

AC (%)

AC (%)
93
93
93
94
90
90
90

93

GENEX



